KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BANGALI FOFANA

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
PLATINUM RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
JT1VLH51V08019918 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87033290
JT1VLH51V08015443 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87033290
JT1VLH51V08019967 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87033290
JT121LHA208004905 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

HS CODE 87033290
JT154EEA100178828 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

HS CODE 87032290
JT154EEA100006101 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

HS CODE 87032290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY0169500000!

ORIGINAL

1780.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg

1010.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-01-29
KARIM EXPORT S.A

296

541

14.99 m3
14.99 m3
14.99 m3
14.99 m3
10.08 m3

10.08 m3
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